
  Graded Mens Singles Medal
       Pinfall

Pos State Bowler Scratch H'Cap
1 QLD PEARCE WILSON 841 1045
2 VIC MITCHELL DOYE 698 994
3 QLD CARLOS WILLIAMS 762 974
4 VIC GAVIN MACKIE 740 960
5 QLD ANTHONY PETTIGREW 718 958
6 VIC BENJAMIN WATKINS 778 946
7 QLD AARON MITCHELL 688 900
8 NSW STEVE MCDONNELL 740 896
9 NSW DESI MILLER 723 895

10 NSW DAVID COOK 780 888
11 QLD BADDEN THOMPSON 605 885
12 QLD DAYN WILSON 700 884
13 VIC HAYDEN COLLINGS 734 874
14 NSW ANGUS KONTE 716 864
15 VIC DAVID SLATER 636 864
16 NSW JEREMY PORTER 575 859
17 NSW MATTHEW BURCHELL 673 841
18 QLD JOHN FRANCIS 698 838
19 VIC BEN PEACOCK 442 822
20 NSW NATHAN MEGENS 490 778
21 VIC TRENT FAULKS 592 748


